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1st King of Grobnik 2024.

03.03.2024. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
Practice 3.3.2024. 13:30. .-.. .

Practice started at 13:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(103) MARCOLONGO Luca (17) HRNCIC Denis
1 2:03.453 +15.857 15:52:30.228 1 2:00.438 13:39:37.230
2 2:01.187 +13.591 15:54:31.415 p2 2:16.631 +16.193 13:41:53.861
3 1:59.738 +12.142 15:56:31.153
4 1:57.944 +10.348 15:58:29.097 (13) SCHMUTZ Michael
5 1:56.506 +8.910 16:00:25.603 1 2:02.541 13:44:08.927
6 1:55.554 +7.958 16:02:21.157 p2 2:15.655 +13.114 13:46:24.582
7 1:55.164 +7.568 16:04:16.321
8 7:23.739 +5:36.143 16:11:40.060 (78) LICEN Ales
9 1:54.997 +7.401 16:13:35.057 1 2:03.512 13:44:08.441
10 1:53.724 +6.128 16:15:28.781 p2 2:14.421 +10.909 13:46:22.862
1 1:51.946 +4.350 16:17:20.727
12 1:51.374 +3.778 16:19:12.101 (100) STRAPPAZON Giorgio
13 1:50.506 +2.910 16:21:02.607 1 2:11.424 +2.004 13:37:00.386
14 1:50.823 +3.227 16:22:53.430 2 2:09.420 13:39:09.806
15 1:49.140 +1.544 16:24:42.570
16 1:48.416 +0.820 16:26:30.986 (84) ZECEVIC Zoran
17 1:47.596 16:28:18.582 p1 2:04.233 3:58:50.542 13:46:47.400
18 6:02.521 +4:14.925 16:34:21.103
19 1:55.215 +7.619 16:36:16.318
20 1:53.093 +5.497 16:38:09.411
21 1:50.502 +2.906 16:39:59.913
22 1:49.345 +1.749 16:41:49.258
23 1:49.797 +2.201 16:43:39.055
24 1:48.194 +0.598 16:45:27.249
25 1:47.953 +0.357 16:47:15.202

(5) OPACAK Blaz

1 1:56.012 +5.092 16:27:16.839
2 1:54.351 +3.431 16:29:11.190
3 1:50.920 16:31:02.110

(2) MANDUSIC Bruno

1 1:54.688 +3.032 15:32:09.177
2 1:55.133 +3.477 15:34:04.310
3 1:54.981 +3.325 15:35:59.291
4 1:54.034 +2.378 15:37:563.325
5 19:10.749 +17:19.093 15:57:04.074
6 1:55.917 +4.261 15:58:59.991
7 1:55.437 +3.781 16:00:55.428
8 1:56.772 +5.116 16:02:52.200
9 1:54.548 +2.892 16:04:46.748
10 1:563.313 +1.657 16:06:40.061
1 1:54.202 +2.546 16:08:34.263
12 25:41.226 +23:49.570 16:34:15.489
13 1:53.705 +2.049 16:36:09.194
14 1:53.264 +1.608 16:38:02.458
15 1:53.620 +1.964 16:39:56.078
16 1:52.910 +1.254 16:41:48.988
17 1:51.847 +0.191 16:43:40.835
18 1:51.656 16:45:32.491
19 5:25.875 +3:34.219 16:50:58.366
20 1:52.425 +0.769 16:52:50.791
21 1:51.705 +0.049 16:54:42.496

(30) PAVAN Nicola

1 2:03.232 +5.167 16:02:49.141
2 2:00.041 +1.976 16:04:49.182
3 2:00.591 +2526  16:06:49.773
4 1:58.065 16:08:47.838
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